3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

HRZ86

top

op

op

# Date & time

1 2024-08-01
15:37:20

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Oxbfle9f7ddbdS551384113911217fcfebcbd94alcl

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD

1.000000000000000000 our reward.

0 top
0 op

0 op

Transaction Id

0x51479bc3ch4361592cdc

74bc270c9403948112be08

dle4f9bed492fdd7343891

Transaction Id

Amount

+ 1.0000000000000000 v
00 our reward.

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xbf1e9f7ddbd5513841f3911217fcfe6cbd94a1c1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x51479bc3cb4361592cdc74bc270c9403948112be08d1e4f9bed492fdd7343891
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x51479bc3cb4361592cdc74bc270c9403948112be08d1e4f9bed492fdd7343891
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x51479bc3cb4361592cdc74bc270c9403948112be08d1e4f9bed492fdd7343891

Date & time

2024-06-12
14:24:15

2024-06-10
13:14:25

2024-06-08
08:44:50

Transaction Id

0x1938f07f2f150ealbdc4

5ch5e32636a%9eb2e4ehb2e9

6d43t822c064c66c342938

Ox60a566ce0185e%9abh6822

1casbh730127fafb8037451

a745346b7bb585e01a%e02

Oxaeeh20594d52371a9d48

9a2980543496e68843540c

f0606eebb9e05f542%a434

Amount

+ 1 op

+ 1 top

+ 1 op

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1938f07f2f150ea1bdc45cb5e32636a9eb2e4eb2e96d43f822c064c66c342938
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1938f07f2f150ea1bdc45cb5e32636a9eb2e4eb2e96d43f822c064c66c342938
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1938f07f2f150ea1bdc45cb5e32636a9eb2e4eb2e96d43f822c064c66c342938
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x60a566ce0185e9ab68221ca5b730127fafb8037451a745346b7bb585e01a9e02
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x60a566ce0185e9ab68221ca5b730127fafb8037451a745346b7bb585e01a9e02
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x60a566ce0185e9ab68221ca5b730127fafb8037451a745346b7bb585e01a9e02
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaeeb20594d52371a9d489a2980543496e68843540cf0606ee6b9e05f5429a434
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaeeb20594d52371a9d489a2980543496e68843540cf0606ee6b9e05f5429a434
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaeeb20594d52371a9d489a2980543496e68843540cf0606ee6b9e05f5429a434

